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CENA ŠARIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z - Cena Žreb činca Ve ľký Šariš
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
150 EUR

Veľký Šariš, 24.6.2012

27
FAN-FAN "K" 07486

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Fantagiro 163906

SVK TK
  0   0  46,39Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

50 EUR

56
SEJFAS 07588

04795 Kežmarok Riding Team2
Anton Džubas

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 172106

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  51,45Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

40 EUR

57
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK3
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309210

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  57,39Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

30 EUR

44
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer4
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037108

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  61,51Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

20 EUR

47
CORSO 07712

02082 Prešov Parkur Team5
JMC Lužany

Corsinni 4564
Jasná/Jagna VS 61405

SVK TK
  0   0  62,8Pavol KARPJAK

10 EUR

24
BLESK 9 07681

00191 Prešov JSK6
Jozef Kuchár

Duellano II-29 4356
Barbie VS-108206

SVK TK
  0   0  65,26Jozef KUCHÁR

 

6
MARSHAL "S" 05559

05694 Prešov SJA7
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151910

J7 SVK TK
  0   1  67,13Bibiana IŽAROVÁ

 

62
COMPANA 07802

00010 Košice UVL Slávia8
Vladimír Mravec

Competent 316523096
Liberia 31974369510

Oldenburger
  0   4  53,82Vladimir MRAVEC

 

45
AVALON 07475

00148 Jakubovany JK9
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414005

SVK TK
  0   4  55,39Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

51
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ10
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992906

SVK TK
  0   4  55,7Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

33
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023811

Y0 SVK TK
  0   4  57,86Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

13
CORINA 03993

04015 Lužany JMC12
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Concorde 410319687
Anja 43005997618

/Rhein./ 430399294
  0   4  60,26Monika HORVÁTHOVÁ

 

52
CASPER JORDIN 07880

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ13
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Gaby du Jardin 424004

SVK TK
  0   8  53,01Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

55
MILTON "S" 06024

05455 Prešov SJA14
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162109

J8 SVK TK
  0   8  63,98Stela ČEKAŇÁKOVÁ

 

19
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný15
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 387107

J8 SVK TK
  0   8  66,58Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

15
LINDA 9 07754

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj16
Daniela Martinková

Nelicentovaný
Quinnie 420505

Kríženec
  0  19  73,29Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

14
DIABLÓ 06992

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj17
Beáta Purdešová

Pride 4084
Borooka 8809

HUN TK
  4  59,57Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

21
BERALA 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK18
NOFA - Ing.Fassinger

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012314

SVK TK
  4  73,07Ján RAGALY

 

39
ARCADIA "S" 07645

02123 Prešov SJA19
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410806

SVK TK
  4  74,95Michal SIBAL

 

40
ELVIE 07261

02123 Prešov SJA20
Jaroslav Sibal

Edminton 968
Odine 3506  96.0180707

SVK TK
  4  76,67Michal SIBAL

 

9
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia21
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99707

J8 SVK TK
  4  76,82Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

53
LÉGIA 07881

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ22
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Lupita 177804

SVK TK
  4  77,89Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

2
FLORENCIA 04466

03730 Košice Saxum JK23
Adriana Orosová

Furioso XXI 3372
Nitouche 232 A1/114

D4 Furioso XXI-14
  4  78,36Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

20
VIA MALLA 08002

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný24
Jaroslava Novotná

Corsinni 4564
Viarella 187105

J8 SVK TK
  4  81,22Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

1
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA25
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82515

/CZE/ 2251133097
  4  81,45Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

31
CONTRAS 08133

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Zdeno Kuchár

Concetto 040045189
Walide 33074658506

Oldenburger
  4  82,48Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

60
BOLIVER 07838

04257 Prešov Parkur Team27
Veronika Kožuchová

Baldini 4556
Jet Set 420305

Y9 SVK TK
  4  82,64Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

23
ROXETTE 2 07680

00191 Prešov JSK28
Mgr.Silvia Odelgová

Quinto DE B
Revange 392106

SVK TK
  4  86,13Jozef KUCHÁR

 

3
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer29
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J6 SVK TK
  4  88,51Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

32
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160107

Y1 SVK TK
  4  89,16Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

22
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK31
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108511

SVK TK
  5 102,36Ján RAGALY

 

7
ARISTO "S" 07646

05694 Prešov SJA32
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162106

J7 SVK TK
  8  86,36Bibiana IŽAROVÁ

 

58
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK33
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528713

Y9 Oldenburger
  8  91,77Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 



48
KORA 07145

04798 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses34
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma09

Kríženec
  9 104,54Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

34
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Karol Kovalčík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297408

Y0 SVK TK
 11 110,11Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

49
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA36
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168209

SVK TK
 12  91,41Radoslav VAĽKO

 

8
AXEL 06301

05113 Kežmarok MŠK37
Stanislav Čajka

Dixan
Ameria10

J7 Malopoľský kôň
 vyl.Dean LIDKOWIEC

 

65
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Saxum JK37
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689111

Meklenburger
 vyl.Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

5
CASIO 3 07923

05112 Kežmarok MŠK37
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155207

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Barbora BAKSOVÁ
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CENA ŠARIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL - Cena Mesta Ve ľký Šariš
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
200 EUR

Veľký Šariš, 24.6.2012

4
TIMPEX CSÁRDA SZÉPE HUN

HUN HUN1   0   0  37,29Csuka BALÁSZ
66 EUR

30
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team2
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889508

Bayerischer
  0   0  39,22Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

50 EUR

11
TIMPEX BRAMS HUN

HUN HUN3   0   0  40,61Szabo GÁBOR
35 EUR

26
TIMPEX DILEMA HUN

HUN HUN4   0   0  41,07József GÉRE
30 EUR

46
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK5
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44508

SVK TK
  0   0  41,51Pavol DROBŇÁK

19 EUR

12
Timpex ETALON HUN

HUN TIMPEX Nyregyháza6   0   4  35,36Szabo GÁBOR
 

38
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK7
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  0   4  37,26Martin SKÁLA

 

54
CHAPLIN 08083

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ8
JMC Lužany

Numero Uno 95.3822
Prozette 97.0979605

KWPN
  0   4  38,67Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

35
CALISTA 2 06640

01759 Prešov JSK9
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023807

SVK TK
  0   4  40,06Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

58
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK10
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528713

Y9 Oldenburger
  0   4  42,39Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

6
MARSHAL "S" 05559

05694 Prešov SJA11
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151910

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  43,39Bibiana IŽAROVÁ

 

52
CASPER JORDIN 07880

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ12
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Gaby du Jardin 424004

SVK TK
  0   5  49,13Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

23
ROXETTE 2 07680

00191 Prešov JSK13
Mgr.Silvia Odelgová

Quinto DE B
Revange 392106

SVK TK
  0   5  49,58Jozef KUCHÁR

 

34
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Karol Kovalčík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297408

Y0 SVK TK
  0   5  51,3Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

56
SEJFAS 07588

04795 Kežmarok Riding Team15
Anton Džubas

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 172106

J7 SVK TK
  0   7  56,8Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

27
FAN-FAN "K" 07486

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák16
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Fantagiro 163906

SVK TK
  0   8  35,32Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

24
BLESK 9 07681

00191 Prešov JSK17
Jozef Kuchár

Duellano II-29 4356
Barbie VS-108206

SVK TK
  0   8  41,64Jozef KUCHÁR

 

19
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný18
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 387107

J8 SVK TK
  0   8  42,22Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

33
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023811

Y0 SVK TK
  0   8  51,72Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

32
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160107

Y1 SVK TK
  0  10  55,7Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

57
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK21
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309210

Y9 SVK TK
  0  16  70,67Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

2
FLORENCIA 04466

03730 Košice Saxum JK22
Adriana Orosová

Furioso XXI 3372
Nitouche 232 A1/114

D4 Furioso XXI-14
  4  55,53Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

53
LÉGIA 07881

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ23
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Lupita 177804

SVK TK
  4  57,12Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

14
DIABLÓ 06992

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj24
Beáta Purdešová

Pride 4084
Borooka 8809

HUN TK
  4  59,57Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

51
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ25
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992906

SVK TK
  4  62,63Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

18
CORA 5 06444

00147 Prešov JSK26
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023508

SVK TK
  4  63,1Ján DOLNÝ

 

29
EVERDEN 06368

02659 Snina KAMALL27
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

Hannoveraner
  4  63,28Kamil KAVČÁK

 

47
CORSO 07712

02082 Prešov Parkur Team28
JMC Lužany

Corsinni 4564
Jasná/Jagna VS 61405

SVK TK
  4  64,19Pavol KARPJAK

 

9
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia29
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99707

J8 SVK TK
  4  64,44Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

1
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA30
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82515

/CZE/ 2251133097
  4  64,78Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

16
LARBO 05965

00673 Veľký Šariš JK31
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Lantaan 2736 2100082
Romance 53/35109

CZE TK
  4  65,37Ján ml. DEMETER

 

20
VIA MALLA 08002

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný32
Jaroslava Novotná

Corsinni 4564
Viarella 187105

J8 SVK TK
  4  65,6Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

62
COMPANA 07802

00010 Košice UVL Slávia33
Vladimír Mravec

Competent 316523096
Liberia 31974369510

Oldenburger
  4  70,74Vladimir MRAVEC

 



41
CONSTANCE 05194

02123 Prešov SJA34
Jaroslav Sibal

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210111

SVK TK
  4  71,47Michal SIBAL

 

55
MILTON "S" 06024

05455 Prešov SJA35
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162109

J8 SVK TK
  6  76,09Stela ČEKAŇÁKOVÁ

 

44
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer36
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037108

J7 SVK TK
  8  57,93Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

7
ARISTO "S" 07646

05694 Prešov SJA37
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162106

J7 SVK TK
  8  58,62Bibiana IŽAROVÁ

 

40
ELVIE 07261

02123 Prešov SJA38
Jaroslav Sibal

Edminton 968
Odine 3506  96.0180707

SVK TK
  8  62,28Michal SIBAL

 

45
AVALON 07475

00148 Jakubovany JK39
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414005

SVK TK
  8  64,62Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

37
MURPHY 2 07398

00982 Košice Saxum JK40
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689111

Meklenburger
  8  64,81Martin SKÁLA

 

48
KORA 07145

04798 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses41
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma09

Kríženec
  8  70,94Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

60
BOLIVER 07838

04257 Prešov Parkur Team42
Veronika Kožuchová

Baldini 4556
Jet Set 420305

Y9 SVK TK
 12  64,29Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

31
CONTRAS 08133

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia43
Zdeno Kuchár

Concetto 040045189
Walide 33074658506

Oldenburger
 12  67,09Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

3
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer44
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J6 SVK TK
 13  72,25Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

39
ARCADIA "S" 07645

02123 Prešov SJA45
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410806

SVK TK
 16  60,16Michal SIBAL

 

13
CORINA 03993

04015 Lužany JMC46
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Concorde 410319687
Anja 43005997618

/Rhein./ 430399294
 vyl.Monika HORVÁTHOVÁ
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CENA ŠARIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L - Cena spol. HYDROARCH, s.r.o. Prešov
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
300 EUR

Veľký Šariš, 24.6.2012

29
EVERDEN 06368

02659 Snina KAMALL1
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

Hannoveraner
  0   0   0  47,32Kamil KAVČÁK

100 EUR

12
TIMPEX ETALON HUN

HUN HUN2   0   0   4  45,92Szabo GÁBOR
80 EUR

36
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Prešov JSK3
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174908

SVK TK
  0   0  vzdalMagdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

60 EUR

11
TIMPEX BRAMS HUN

HUN HUN4   0   4  44,23Szabo GÁBOR
40 EUR

28
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák5
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389708

Oldenburger
  0   4  48,57Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

20 EUR

54
CHAPLIN 08083

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ6
JMC Lužany

Numero Uno 95.3822
Prozette 97.0979605

KWPN
  0   8  49,77Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

25
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK7
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336507

SVK TK
  0  10  64,01Jozef KUCHÁR

 

42
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA8
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151907

SVK TK
  0  12  52,26Michal SIBAL

 

30
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team9
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889508

Bayerischer
  4  88,83Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

50
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA10
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410808

SVK TK
  4  92,48Michal SIBAL

 

38
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK11
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  4  93,82Martin SKÁLA

 

4
TIMPEX CSÁRDA SZÉPE HUN

HUN HUN12   4  99,48Csuka BALÁSZ
 

41
CONSTANCE 05194

02123 Prešov SJA13
Jaroslav Sibal

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210111

SVK TK
  4  99,51Michal SIBAL

 

26
TIMPEX DILEMA HUN

HUN HUN14   8  99,67József GÉRE
 

46
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK15
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44508

SVK TK
  9 120,73Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

35
CALISTA 2 06640

01759 Prešov JSK16
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023807

SVK TK
 16  97,73Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ
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